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Beko QBSE222X cooking appliance set Ceramic Electric

Brand : Beko

Product name : QBSE222X

- Multi-function Oven

- Booster Function

- SimplySteam™

- Easy Installation Clips
- RecycledNet®

QBSE222X AeroPerfect Multi-function Built-in Oven & Ceramic Hob Pack
Beko QBSE222X cooking appliance set Ceramic Electric:

Large Capacity Multi-function Oven and 4 zone ceramic hob

Product code: QBSE222X

Beko QBSE222X. Hob type: Ceramic, Number of cooking zones: 4 zone(s), Top surface type: Ceramic.
Oven type: Electric, Oven net capacity: 66 L, Oven colour: Stainless steel. Package weight: 41.2 kg,
Package depth: 660 mm, Package width: 660 mm

Hob

Hob type *

Top surface type *

Hob colour *

Number of cooking zones *
Number of electric cooking zones

Number of simultaneously used
cooking zones

Number of power levels
Cooking zone 1 power
Cooking zone 2 power
Cooking zone 3 power
Cooking zone 4 power
Hob control type *

Hob control position
Hob on indicator
Residual heat indicator
Boost function

Easy to clean

Hob connected load (electric)
Hob width *

Hob depth *

Hob height *

Hob installation compartment width
*

Hob installation compartment depth

Oven

Oven type *

Oven net capacity *
Oven colour *

Oven control type *
Control panel material
Retractable knobs

Oven display *

Number of shelves
Number of shelf positions
Door hinge *

Number of glass door panels
Interior light *

Ceramic
Ceramic
Black

4 zone(s)
4 zone(s)

4

9

1800 W
1200 W
1200 W
1800 W
Touch
Front
v

v

v

v

6000 W
58 cm
51 cm
3.7cm

56 cm

49 cm

Electric
66 L
Stainless steel
Rotary
Metal

xX

xX

2 shelves
5

down

3

J

Oven

Energy efficiency class (oven)
Energy efficiency scale (oven)
Oven power *

Grill type

Full surface grill

Energy consumption (conventional)

Energy consumption (forced
convection)

Oven current

Handle material

Bottom heating

Top and bottom heating
Top, bottom & fan
Oven width

Oven depth

Oven height

Oven weight

Oven installation compartment
width

Oven installation compartment
depth

Oven installation compartment
height

Oven certification

Cooking functions & programs
Conventional cooking

Convection cooking

Grill

Fan grill function

Technical details

Sustainability certificates

Weight & dimensions
Package weight
Package depth
Package width

Package height
Packaging content

Grill plate

C€

A

A+++toD

2400 W

Variable rate grill
v

0.88 kWh

0.79 kWh

13A
Metal

v

v

v

59.4 cm
56.7 cm
59.5cm
35 kg

56 cm
55 cm

59 cm
EN60335-2-6

NN AN K

41.2 kg
660 mm
660 mm
790 mm
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Packaging content
Grill grid included v
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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