Beko QBSE222X cooking appliance set Ceramic Electric

Brand : Beko

Product code: QBSE222X

Product name : QBSE222X

- Multi-function Oven
- Booster Function
- SimplySteam™
- Easy Installation Clips
- RecycledNet®

QBSE222X AeroPerfect Multi-function Built-in Oven & Ceramic Hob Pack

Beko QBSE222X cooking appliance set Ceramic Electric:

Large Capacity Multi-function Oven and 4 zone ceramic hob Beko QBSE222X. Hob type: Ceramic, Number of cooking zones: 4 zone(s), Top surface type: Ceramic. Oven type: Electric, Oven net capacity: 66 L, Oven colour: Stainless steel. Package weight: 41.2 kg, Package depth: 660 mm, Package width: 660 mm



CE

Hob		Oven	
Hob type *	Ceramic	Energy efficiency class (oven)	A
Top surface type *	Ceramic	Energy efficiency scale (oven)	A+++ to D
Hob colour *	Black	Oven power *	2400 W
Number of cooking zones *	4 zone(s)	Grill type	Variable rate grill
Number of electric cooking zones	4 zone(s)	Full surface grill	1
Number of simultaneously used cooking zones	4	Energy consumption (conventional)	0.88 kWh
Number of power levels	9	Energy consumption (forced convection)	0.79 kWh
Cooking zone 1 power	1800 W	Oven current	13 A
Cooking zone 2 power	1200 W	Handle material	Metal
Cooking zone 3 power	1200 W	Bottom heating	1
Cooking zone 4 power	1800 W	Top and bottom heating	1
Hob control type *	Touch	Top, bottom & fan	1
Hob control position	Front	Oven width	59.4 cm
Hob on indicator	1	Oven depth	56.7 cm
Residual heat indicator	1	Oven height	59.5 cm
Boost function	1	Oven weight	35 kg
Easy to clean Hob connected load (electric)	✓ 6000 W	Oven installation compartment width	56 cm
Hob width *	58 cm	Oven installation compartment depth	55 cm
Hob depth *	51 cm	Oven installation compartment	
Hob height *	3.7 cm	height	59 cm
Hob installation compartment width *	56 cm	Oven certification	EN60335-2-6
Hob installation compartment depth	49 cm	Cooking functions & programs	
Oven		Conventional cooking	1
Oven type *	Electric	Convection cooking	1
Oven net capacity *	66 L	Grill	1
Oven colour *	Stainless steel	Fan grill function	1
Oven control type *	Rotary	Technical details	
Control panel material	Metal	Sustainability certificates	CE
Retractable knobs	×	Weight & dimensions	
Oven display *	×	Package weight	41.2 kg
Number of shelves	2 shelves	Package depth	660 mm
Number of shelf positions	5	Package width	660 mm
Door hinge *	down	Package height	790 mm
Number of glass door panels	3		
Interior light *	1	Packaging content	
		Grill plate	1

Packaging content

Grill grid included

<

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

×